
2017 

BROOKWOOD 

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
( Equipment : August 1

st
; Practice Begins Tuesday, August 1

st
 ) 

 

VARSITY 
 

DATE   OPPONENT    TIME 
Fri. August 11  Scrimmage at TBA   4:30 PM 
    ( with Alma-Pepin, Blair-Taylor, & Elmwood ) 

Thurs. August 17  at DeSoto  ( @ LaCrosse Logan )  7:00 PM 

Fri. August 25  RIVERDALE    7:00 PM 

Fri. September 1  at Necedah     7:00 PM 

Fri. September 8  CASHTON     7:00 PM  

Fri. September 15  BENTON ( Parents Night )  7:00 PM 

Fri. September 22  at New Lisbon    7:00 PM 

Fri. September 29  HILLSBORO (Homecoming)  7:00 PM 

Fri. October 6  at Bangor     7:00 PM 

Fri. October 13  ROYALL     7:00 PM 

Fri. October 20  Playoffs Begin 
 

 

 

JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

 

DATE    OPPONENT 

Mon. August 21   at Melrose - Mindoro   

Mon. August 28   at Royall     

Tues. September 5  NECEDAH    

Mon. September 11  at Cashton      

Mon. September 18  TBA   

Mon. September 25  NEW LISBON     

Mon. October 2   at Hillsboto     

Mon. October 9   BANGOR  

 

- All JV Games played at 5:00 PM except where noted - 

 

6/27/17 
 


